o CLIB CUBE-mét SH

afnarfjéréur, 18. - 19.10.

w Hafnarfioraur, 18. - 19.10.2025

Sundgrein 27 kvenna, 200m baksund Opinn
19.10.2025 - 10:34 Raslisti
Motsmet 2:11.29 Eygl6 Osk Gustafsdottir AEQir 31.10.2011
islandsmet 2:03.53 Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir AEGIR Netanya (ISR) 04.12.2015
islandsmet Unglinga 2:06.59 Eygl6 Osk Gustafsdottir AEGIR Hafnarfjordur 22.11.2013
islandsmet Aldursflokka 2:12.38 Eygl6 Osk Gustafsdottir AEGIR Laugardalslaug 14.11.2010

iM 18 +: 2:48.00; - 18:2:50.90 / EM : 2:10.56 / NM-A 18 +: 2:13.70; 14 -17:2:16.77 / NM-B 18 +: 2:15.03; 14 -17:2:18.14 /
Cubemot : 3:30.00

F.ar
Ridill 1 af 5
3 Jovana Malbasa 13 SH 3:28.55
4 Lilja Dogg Magnusdottir 13 Sunddeild Breidabliks 3:20.45
5 Arney Drofn Petursdottir 13  Sunddeild Breidabliks 3:26.64
6 Fridrika Yr Gudmundsdottir 13 SH 3:31.70
Ridill 2 af 5
1 Emilia Bjért Magnusdottir 10 SH 3:16.58
2 Yrsa Lif Oddgeirsdottir 12 SH 3:15.65
3 Julia Magdalena Mazur 12 UMFB 3:12.20
4 Briet Laufey Ingimarsdattir 11 Oainn 3:09.94
5 Emelia Yr Gunnarsdottir S14 05 iprottafélagio Fjorour 3:10.23
6 Freyja Mjoll Einarsdéttir 13  Sunddeild Breidabliks 3:15.64
7 Matthilda Lilja Larsen 14 SH 3:24.32
8 Eyvor Asa HoIm 11 Armann 3:18.40
Rigill 3 af 5
1 Anna Gloria Karadottir 11  Armann 2:55.83
2 Briana Osk Alvarsdottir 12 SH 2:54.69
3 Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir 11 IRB 2:51.35
4 Tinna Salome Robertsdottir 11  Sunddeild Breidabliks 2:50.01
5 Lena Przybylska 11 IiRB 2:50.78
6 Bryndis Run Gudnadottir 13 Armann 2:54.16
7 Sc')ley Helga Sigfridardottir 12 Armann 2:55.14
8 Agusta Elly Kristinsdattir 11  Armann 2:56.38
Ridill 4 af 5
1 Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdattir 12 Odinn 2:47.66
2 Karen Jdlia Traustadattir 12 IiRB 2:45.46
3 Sofia Cogalniceanu 12 Armann 2:44.76
4 Elsa Dilja Lunddal Runarsdottir 10 SH 2:37.19
5 beddis Styrmisdéttir 11  Sunddeild Breidabliks 2:44.33
6 Eva Goda Pratusyté 12 SH 2:44.94
7 Kamilla Yr isaksdéttir Gudmann 11  Sunddeild Breidabliks 2:46.41
8 Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir 13 Aegir 2:48.52
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar 20.10.2025 13:32 - Sida 1

L cuBe



o CLIB

CUBE-mét SH
Hafnarfjéréur, 18. - 19.10.2025

Sundgrein 27, kvenna, 200m baksund

Ridill 5 af 5

1

0O ~NO O h WN

Thelma Osp Sveinbjornsdattir
Ema Austa Pratusyté

Dagmar Arna Sigurdardéttir
Solveig Freyja Hakonardottir
Bjarndis Olga Hansen
Auguste Balciunaite

Natalia Eir Curtis

Lilja Rakel Hannesdottir Bridde

10
10
09
09
10
11
10
11

SH

SH

SH

SH

FEQir

SH

Armann

Sunddeild Breidabliks

2:35.03
2:29.60
2:26.82
2:20.06
2:23.20
2:27.87
2:34.39
2:37.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

L cuBe

Registered to Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

20.10.2025 13:32 - Sida 2



