

Sundgrein 27	kvenna, 200m baksund					Opinn
19.10.2025 - 10:34						Ráslisti
Mótsmet	2:11.29	Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir	Ægir			31.10.2011
Íslandsmet	2:03.53	Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir	AEGIR	Netanya (ISR)		04.12.2015
Íslandsmet Unglinga	2:06.59	Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir	AEGIR	Hafnarfjordur		22.11.2013
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka	2:12.38	Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir	AEGIR	Laugardalslaug		14.11.2010
ÍM 18 +: 2:48.00; - 18: 2:50.90 / EM : 2:10.56 / NM-A 18 +: 2:13.70; 14 - 17: 2:16.77 / NM-B 18 +: 2:15.03; 14 - 17: 2:18.14 /						
Cubemót : 3:30.00						

## F.ár

## Riðill 1 af 5

3 Jovana Malbasa	13	SH			3:28.55
4 Lilja Dogg Magnúsdóttir	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks			3:20.45
5 Arney Drofn Petursdóttir	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks			3:26.64
6 Friðrika Ýr Guðmundsdóttir	13	SH			3:31.70

## Riðill 2 af 5

1 Emilía Björt Magnúsdóttir	10	SH			3:16.58
2 Yrsa Líf Oddgeirsdóttir	12	SH			3:15.65
3 Júlía Magdalena Mazur	12	UMFB			3:12.20
4 Bríet Laufey Ingimarsdóttir	11	Óðinn			3:09.94
5 Emelía Ýr Gunnarsdóttir	S14	05	Ípróttafélagið Fjörður		3:10.23
6 Freyja Mjoll Einarsdóttir	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks			3:15.64
7 Matthilda Lilja Larsen	14	SH			3:24.32
8 Eyvör Ása Hólm	11	Ármann			3:18.40

## Riðill 3 af 5

1 Anna Gloría Káradóttir	11	Ármann			2:55.83
2 Bríana Ósk Alvarsdóttir	12	SH			2:54.69
3 Sara Steinunn Elvarsdóttir	11	ÍRB			2:51.35
4 Tinna Salome Róbertsdóttir	11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks			2:50.01
5 Lena Przybylska	11	ÍRB			2:50.78
6 Bryndís Rún Guðnadóttir	13	Ármann			2:54.16
7 Sóley Helga Sigfríðardóttir	12	Ármann			2:55.14
8 Ágústa Elly Kristinsdóttir	11	Ármann			2:56.38

## Riðill 4 af 5

1 Lovísa Austfjörð Stefánsdóttir	12	Óðinn			2:47.66
2 Karen Júlía Traustadóttir	12	ÍRB			2:45.46
3 Sofia Cogalniceanu	12	Ármann			2:44.76
4 Elsa Diljá Lunddal Rúnarsdóttir	10	SH			2:37.19
5 Þeódís Styrmsdóttir	11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks			2:44.33
6 Eva Goda Pratusyté	12	SH			2:44.94
7 Kamilla Ýr Ísaksdóttir Guðmann	11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks			2:46.41
8 Freyja Dís Dagmarardóttir	13	Ægir			2:48.52

Sundgrein 27, kvenna, 200m baksund

Riðill 5 af 5

1	Thelma Ösp Sveinbjörnsdóttir	10	SH	2:35.03
2	Ema Austa Pratusyté	10	SH	2:29.60
3	Dagmar Arna Sigurðardóttir	09	SH	2:26.82
4	Sólveig Freyja Hákonardóttir	09	SH	2:20.06
5	Bjarnís Olga Hansen	10	Ægir	2:23.20
6	Auguste Balciunaite	11	SH	2:27.87
7	Natalía Eir Curtis	10	Ármann	2:34.39
8	Lilja Rake! Hannedóttir Bridde	11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	2:37.11